JURI CRN Course Title Instructor(s) Hrs Day Begin End Room Seats FALL 2021 COURSE LIST
1L Courses

4030 18876 Contracts [X] Rodrigues 4 MWR 1:00 PM 2:10 PM B 60

4010 39187 Civil Procedure [X] Hall 4 MTR 3:00 PM 4:10 PM F 60

4120 50834 Torts [X] Wells 4 TWRF  9:30 AM 10:20 AM A 60

4072 35233 Legal Research [X1] Simmons 1 w 3:00 PM 4:15 PM A 30

4071 28355 Legal Writing [X1] Mangan 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15 PM B 30

4072 35234 Legal Research [X2] Tubinis 1 W 3:00 PM 4:15 PM F 30

4071 28369 Legal Writing [X2] Nesset 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15 PM L 30

4030 18878 Contracts [Y] Bruner 4 MWR 1:00 PM 2:10 PM F 60

4010 39188 Civil Procedure [Y] Shipley 4 TWRF  9:30 AM 10:20 AM B 60

4120 18897 Torts [Y] E. Burch 4 MTR 3:00 PM 4:10 PM A 60

4072 35235 Legal Research [Y1] Nolan 1 w 3:00 PM 4:15 PM L 30

4071 28370 Legal Writing [Y1] Conner 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15 PM C 30

4072 35236 Legal Research [Y2] Kalim 1 W 3:00 PM 4:15 PM C 30

4071 28371 Legal Writing [Y2] Clutter 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15 PM | 30

4030 18879 Contracts [Z] Coenen 4 MWR 3:00 PM 4:10 PM B 60

4010 39189 Civil Procedure [Z] Brown 4 MWR 9:00 AM 10:10 AM F 60

4120 18898 Torts [Z] Kadri 4 TWF 1:00 PM 2:10 PM A 60

4072 35237 Legal Research [Z1] Wolfson 1 T 3:00 PM 4:15 PM L 30

4071 28373 Legal Writing [Z1] Hale 3 TF 9:00 AM 10:15 AM F 30

4072 35238 Legal Research [Z2] Taylor 1 T 3:00 PM 4:15 PM | 30

4071 28374 Legal Writing [Z2] Trimble 3 TF 9:00 AM 10:15 AM | 30

Upper-Level Courses

4320 19093 Administrative Law Shipley 3 TWF 1:30 PM 2:20 PM G 80

5130 50748 Advanced Topics in Tax Seminar Polsky 2 W 10:00 AM  11:50 AM H 20 Satisfies Capstone requirement.

4340 43161 Antitrust Law Phillips Sawyer 3 TF 10:30 AM  11:45 AM C 80
This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L

4150 18908 Appellate Advocacy T. Burch 2 w 1:00 PM 2:50 PM H 4 - . . .

- Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

4225 39793 Bankruptcy Litigation Levengood 2 R 8:30 AM 10:20 AM G 30

5585 50751 Bioethics Khan 3 TF 9:00 AM 10:15 AM H 20 Satisfies Capstone requirement.

5049 TBD Child Welfare Law and Practice Seminar Hetherington 2 T 10:30 AM  12:20 PM L 20

5283 TBD Climate Law Seminar Orford 2 T 2:30 PM 4:20 PM CR 20 Satisfies Capstone requirement.

5560 50752 Complex Litigation E. Burch 3 MR 1:00 PM 2:15 PM A 80

4190 18913 Constitutional Law Il West 3 MR 10:30 AM  11:45 AM B 80
The goal will be to take a deep dive into the law of constitutional structures, with a focus on

4198 50753 Constitutional Structures Seminar Coenen 2 M 10:30 AM  12:20 PM SB 16 constitutional federalism. Students in the course will do significant written work, but not the sort of
written work that will satisfy upper-level writing requirements.
Meets Capstone requirement. This course will focus on constitutional theory, in particular theories
of constitutional interpretation. We will explore classic statements by Marshall, Thayer, Dworkin,

4196 50754 Constitutional Theory Seminar Chapman 2 w 2:30 PM 4:20 PM CR 20 Brennan, Ely, and Bobbitt. We will also consider influential contemporary arguments about
originalism, positivism, progressivism, and natural law. Special attention will be paid to the Supreme
Court’s duty and proper role in constitutional cases.

5456E 50755 Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures Tracy 3 T 4:30 PM 6:20 PM ONL 0 Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements. This class will be primarily asynchronous.

4210 18914 Corporations [A] Bruner 3 MWR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM J 80

4210 19087 Corporations [B] Miller 3 TF 2:30 PM 3:45 PM B 80

4277 50756 Criminal Justice Reform Mayson 2 F 8:30 AM 10:20 AM SB 18 Permission Only. Meets Capstone Requirement.

4278 50757 Criminal Law Drafting Mangan 3 TF 9:00 AM 10:15 AM L 0 This c.ourse will mget in ?erson, t?ut students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L

= Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4460 19096 Criminal Procedure | Ahmed 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15 PM F 80



JURI

5455

4990
5281
4250
5330

5120

5595
4305
5646
4675

5380

4710
4770
4760
4833
4880E
5975
5267

5622

4780

4826
5550
4900
4585
4300
4135
4930

5040
5040

5040E

5040E
4280
5046
5041
5041
5047
5042
Mini-courses

5595

5595

CRN

50758

50759
46918
27039
31109

34991

50833
50761
31118
50763

19148

39237
47329
26882
50764
50766
43339
43458

43170

50767

TBD
39284
50976
50768
19090
50769
31817

19111
19111

TBD

TBD
19092
31191
39567
50781
31192
31190

43203

46947

Course Title

Document Drafting: Litigation

Employment Discrimination
Environmental Law Drafting
Evidence

Family Law

Federal Income Tax

Georgia Trial Court Practice

History & Theory of the Common Law
Internal Investigations

International Business Transactions

International Legal Research

International Taxation
Labor Arbitration
Labor Law

Law & Religion

Legislation and Statutory Interpretation

Mediation Practicum
Mental Health Law

Public Health Law

Real Estate Transactions

Renewable Energy Law and Policy
Sports Law

State and Local Government
Supreme Court: Current Term
The Law and Ethics of Lawyering
Torts Il

Trademark Law

Trial Practice

Trial Practice

Trial Practice

Trial Practice

Trusts & Estates
Hulsey-Gambrell Moot Court
International Advocacy Seminar
International Advocacy Seminar
Mock Trial Competition

Moot Court Competition

Criminal Litigation

Cybersecurity

Instructor(s)

Trimble

Rafuse
Clutter
Cook
Scartz

Polsky

Bradford
Miller
Conner
Durkee

Burnett

Schueneman
Hagaman
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FALL 2021 COURSE LIST

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L

Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
Meets Practical Skills requirement.

Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

This course will be taught using collaborative pedagogy.

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online.

Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course will meet for seven consecutive weeks starting early
in the semester.
Meets Practical Skills requirement.

This course will meet in person on Mondays and online on Wednesdays.
Meets Practical Skills requirement.

This course will be assessed through a final exam. It may not be used to satisfy the Capstone
requirement.

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online.

Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the classroom.

Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the classroom. For the
first 4-6 weeks, this course will meet online or students will listen to asynchronous lectures. The
class will meet in person for the remainder of the semester.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.

Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course will meet every other week starting August 18 and
ending November 10. Students will work with local attorneys and judges and will practice different
portions of the criminal litigation process, such as bond hearings, committal hearings and
sentencing hearings.

This course will meet in the evenings during one week in the fall. Dates and times TBD.



Course Title

Introduction to Banking Law

Legal Analytics and Innovation

Personal Injury Practice

Appellate Litigation Clinic
Business Law Clinic

Business Law Clinic Hours
Capital Assistance Project
CEASE Clinic

CEASE Clinic Hours

Civil Externship |

Civil Externship | Hours

Civil Externship Il

Civil Externship Il Hours
Community Health Law Partnership

Community Health Law Partnership Hours
Corporate Counsel Externship
Corporate Counsel Externship Lab

Criminal Defense Practicum |

Criminal Defense Practicum Il
Criminal Defense Practicum Il Hours
Family Justice Clinic

Family Justice Clinic Hours

First Amendment Clinic

First Amendment Clinic Hours
Mediation Practicum Il

NATO Externship

NATO Externship Hours

Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills
Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills Hours

Prosecution Il

Prosecution Il Hours
Public Interest Practicum

Veterans Legal Clinic
Veterans Legal Clinic Hours

Altanta Civil Externship Semester in Practice

Atlanta Civil Externship SIP Placement

JURI CRN
5595 46948
5595 49254
5595 48780
Clinics, Externships and Practicums
4156S 35173
4216S 31055
4217S 31059
5310S 31096
5761S 31383
5762S 39363
5970S 35105
5971S 43180
5963S 35107
5964S 35108
5628S 31085
5629S 43179
5968S 31088
5969S 43181
5170S 35096
4500S 35094
4501S 43177
5140S 39361
5141S 43178
4200S 47163
4201S 47162
5976S 31225
5991E 40325
5992S 40285
5278S 39368
5279S 39369
5160E 50975
5161S 46946
5690S 34871
5977S 39203
5978S 39204
Atlanta Semester in Practice
5981S 39364
5982S 39365
5993S 39366

Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship

Instructor(s)

Douglas

Mink
Nichols

T. Burch
Tracy

Tracy

Nesset
Hetherington
Hetherington

Grant

Grant
Grant/Heywood
Grant/Heywood
Cade

Cade
Morgan
Morgan

Taxel

Taxel
Taxel
Scartz
Scartz
Norins
Norins
McNiff
Amann
Amann
Milot
Milot

Redmon
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Grant

Scherr
Scherr

Grant
Grant
Morgan
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FALL 2021 COURSE LIST

This course is scheduled to meet every other Friday. However, some classes may need to shift
depending on the instructor's schedule. Students should plan to be available other Fridays during
the fall semester if necessary for make-up classes.

This course will meet on August 31 and September 1, 7, 8, 14 and 15.

This course will meet on seven consecutives Wednesdays beginning August 26 and ending October
7.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Prereq. JURI 4210; coreq. JURI 4300. Credits
divided between graded hours and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Total credits divided between graded portion
and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Total credits divided between graded portion
and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Year long commitment. Students must complete
both fall and spring semesters. Must register for both sections.

Meets Practical Skills requirement.

Permission only. On the first Saturday of the semester, students participate in an orientation.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Prerequisite JURI 5975. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Permission only.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections. For the first 4-6
weeks, this course will meet online or students will listen to asynchronous lectures. The class will
meet in person for the remainder of the semester.

Meets Practical Skills requirement. May be used to satisfy the Capstone requirement for students
who take two semesters of the course. The semesters do not need to be sequential.

Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.



JURI CRN
5994S 39367
4470 50735
6501 19861
5975 50734
D.C. Semester in Practice
5973S 39359
5974S 39360
5972 39292
LL.M. and MSL
6501 39794
7501 19859
7009 50718
Undergrad Courses
3627 43456
3600 50866
3980E TBD
4110 50733
4110 50732
3821 TBD
3355 50868
3360 50867
3500 39789

Course Title

Atlanta Corporate Counsel Placement
Criminal Procedure Il
Intro to American Legal System (MSL)

Mediation |

DC Externship
DC Externship Placement
DC Semester in Practice

Intro to American Legal System (MSL)
Legal System of the U.S. (LLM)
Legal Writing and Research (LLM)

Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Mock Trial

Instructor(s)

Morgan
Cook
Batten

Hornsby

Heywood
Heywood
Heywood

Hale
Burnett
Nesset

Scherr
Striepe/Wolfson

Levin

Ringhand
Ringhand
Roseboro
Mangan
Nesset
Lutton/Mink
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FALL 2021 COURSE LIST

This course will meet in person in Atlanta, but students based in Athens can request permission to
participate remotely.

If seats are available after Atlanta students register, students in Athens may request permission to
participate remotely.

MSL students only.
LLM students only.

Mental Health Law. This course will include both undergraduates and law students.
Legal Aspects of Entrepreneurship
Constitutional Rights in Education: Equality, Speech and Religion. This course will meet in person on
Mondays and online on Wednesdays.
Democracy and the Constitution
Democracy and the Constitution
Race and Law
Crime Novels, Criminal Practice and Legal Writing
The Death Penalty in America
Limited to members of the University of Georgia Undergraduate Mock Trial Team.
Last updated April 2, 2021



