JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	FALL 2021 COURSE LIST
1L Courses										
4030	18876	Contracts [X]	Rodrigues	4	MWR	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	В	60	
4010	39187	Civil Procedure [X]	Hall	4	MTR	3:00 PM	4:10 PM	F	60	
4120	50834	Torts [X]	Wells	4	TWRF	9:30 AM	10:20 AM	Α	60	
4072	35233	Legal Research [X1]	Simmons	1	W	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	Α	30	
4071	28355	Legal Writing [X1]	Mangan	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	В	30	
4072	35234	Legal Research [X2]	Tubinis	1	W	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	F	30	
4071	28369	Legal Writing [X2]	Nesset	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	L	30	
4030	18878	Contracts [Y]	Bruner	4	MWR	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	F	60	
4010 4120	39188 18897	Civil Procedure [Y]	Shipley E. Burch	4	TWRF MTR	9:30 AM 3:00 PM	10:20 AM 4:10 PM	В	60 60	
4072	35235	Torts [Y] Legal Research [Y1]	Nolan	1	W	3:00 PM	4:10 PM	A L	30	
4071	28370	Legal Writing [Y1]	Conner	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	C	30	
4072	35236	Legal Research [Y2]	Kalim	1	W	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	С	30	
4071	28371	Legal Writing [Y2]	Clutter	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	ı	30	
4030	18879	Contracts [Z]	Coenen	4	MWR	3:00 PM	4:10 PM	В	60	
4010	39189	Civil Procedure [Z]	Brown	4	MWR	9:00 AM	10:10 AM	F	60	
4120	18898	Torts [Z]	Kadri	4	TWF	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	A	60	
4072	35237	Legal Research [Z1]	Wolfson	1	Т	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	L	30	
4071	28373	Legal Writing [Z1]	Hale	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	F	30	
4072	35238	Legal Research [Z2]	Taylor	1	Т	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	1	30	
4071	28374	Legal Writing [Z2]	Trimble	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	- 1	30	
Upper-Level Cou	ırses									
4320	19093	Administrative Law	Shipley	3	TWF	1:30 PM	2:20 PM	G	80	
5130	50748	Advanced Topics in Tax Seminar	Polsky	2	W	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	Н	20	Satisfies Capstone requirement.
4340	43161	Antitrust Law	Phillips Sawyer	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	С	80	
4150	18908	Appellate Advocacy	T. Burch	2	W	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	Н	<u>4</u>	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4225	39793	Bankruptcy Litigation	Levengood	2	R	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	G	30	
5585	50751	Bioethics	Khan	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Н	20	Satisfies Capstone requirement.
5049	TBD	Child Welfare Law and Practice Seminar	Hetherington	2	Т		12:20 PM	L	20	
5283	TBD	Climate Law Seminar	Orford	2	Т	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	CR		Satisfies Capstone requirement.
5560	50752	Complex Litigation	E. Burch	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Α	80	
4190	18913	Constitutional Law II	West	3	MR	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	В	80	
4198	50753	Constitutional Structures Seminar	Coenen	2	М	10:30 AM	12:20 PM	SB	16	The goal will be to take a deep dive into the law of constitutional structures, with a focus on constitutional federalism. Students in the course will do significant written work, but not the sort of written work that will satisfy upper-level writing requirements.
4196	50754	Constitutional Theory Seminar	Chapman	2	W	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	CR	20	Meets Capstone requirement. This course will focus on constitutional theory, in particular theories of constitutional interpretation. We will explore classic statements by Marshall, Thayer, Dworkin, Brennan, Ely, and Bobbitt. We will also consider influential contemporary arguments about originalism, positivism, progressivism, and natural law. Special attention will be paid to the Supreme Court's duty and proper role in constitutional cases.
5456E	50755	Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures	Tracy	3	Т	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	ONL	<u>o</u>	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements. This class will be primarily asynchronous.
4210	18914	Corporations [A]	Bruner	3	MWR	9:00 AM	9:50 AM	J	80	
4210	19087	Corporations [B]	Miller	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	В	80	
4277	50756	Criminal Justice Reform	Mayson	2	F	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	SB	18	Permission Only. Meets Capstone Requirement.
4278	50757	Criminal Law Drafting	Mangan	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	L	<u>o</u>	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4460	19096	Criminal Procedure I	Ahmed	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	F	80	

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	FALL 2021 COURSE LIST
5455	50758	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Н	<u>o</u>	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4990	50759	Employment Discrimination	Rafuse	2	W	12:30 PM	2:20 PM	С	20	Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5281	46918	Environmental Law Drafting	Clutter	2	MR	9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Н	12	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4250	27039	Evidence	Cook	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	В	80	
5330	31109	Family Law	Scartz	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	Н	20	This course will be taught using collaborative pedagogy.
5120	34991	Federal Income Tax	Polsky	3	MW	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	J	80	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online.
5595	50833	Georgia Trial Court Practice	Bradford	2	T	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	HLC	20	
4305	50761	History & Theory of the Common Law	Miller	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	J	80	
5646	31118	Internal Investigations	Conner	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	С	<u>1</u>	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
4675	50763	International Business Transactions	Durkee	3	TR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	K	30	
5380	19148	International Legal Research	Burnett	1	М	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	С	20	Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course will meet for seven consecutive weeks starting early in the semester.
4710	39237	International Taxation	Schueneman	2	W	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	С	16	Meets Practical Skills requirement.
4770	47329	Labor Arbitration	Hagaman	2	T	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	Е	18	
4760	26882	Labor Law	Johnson	3	MWR	2:30 PM	3:20 PM	G	60	
4833	50764	Law & Religion	Chapman	3	MWR	10:30 AM	11:20 AM	J	80	
4880E	50766	Legislation and Statutory Interpretation	Levin	3	MW	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	F	80	This course will meet in person on Mondays and online on Wednesdays.
5975	43339	Mediation Practicum	McNiff	3	W	9:00 AM	11:50 AM	CR		Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5267	43458	Mental Health Law	Scherr	3	TR	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	Α	20	
5622	43170	Public Health Law	Khan	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	С	80	This course will be assessed through a final exam. It may not be used to satisfy the Capstone requirement.
4780	50767	Real Estate Transactions	Hall	2	R	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	С	80	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online.
4826	TBD	Renewable Energy Law and Policy	Orford	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	G	40	
5550	39284	Sports Law	Cooper	2	F	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	K	30	
4900	50976	State and Local Government	Flanigan	2	F	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	F	60	
4585	50768	Supreme Court: Current Term	West	3	MR	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	SB	20	
4300	19090	The Law and Ethics of Lawyering	Brown	3	MWR	2:30 PM	3:20 PM	J	80	
4135	50769	Torts II	Wells	2	R	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	С	80	
4930	31817	Trademark Law	Brewster	2	М	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	G	30	
5040	19111	Trial Practice	Casey	2	Т	3:30 PM	6:20 PM	G	20	Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the classroom.
5040	19111	Trial Practice	Casey	2	Т	3:30 PM	6:20 PM	HLC	20	
5040E	TBD	Trial Practice	Redmon	2	R	4:00 PM	6:50 PM	G	20	Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the classroom. For the first 4-6 weeks, this course will meet online or students will listen to asynchronous lectures. The class will meet in person for the remainder of the semester.
5040E	TBD	Trial Practice	Redmon	2	R	4:00 PM	6:50 PM	HLC	20	
4280	19092	Trusts & Estates	Milot	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	J	80	
5046	31191	Hulsey-Gambrell Moot Court	Casey/Howard	1						Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5041	39567	International Advocacy Seminar	Rutledge	2					5	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5041	50781	International Advocacy Seminar	Howard	2						Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5047	31192	Mock Trial Competition	Casey	2						Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5042	31190	Moot Court Competition	Casey/Howard	2					30	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
Mini-courses										
5595	43203	Criminal Litigation	Yalamanchili	1	W	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	HLC	15	Meets Practical Skills requirement. This course will meet every other week starting August 18 and ending November 10. Students will work with local attorneys and judges and will practice different portions of the criminal litigation process, such as bond hearings, committal hearings and sentencing hearings.
5595	46947	Cybersecurity	Sumner	1					30	This course will meet in the evenings during one week in the fall. Dates and times TBD.

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	FALL 2021 COURSE LIST
5595	46948	Introduction to Banking Law	Douglas	1	F	10:30 AM	12:20 PM	F	30	This course is scheduled to meet every other Friday. However, some classes may need to shift depending on the instructor's schedule. Students should plan to be available other Fridays during the fall semester if necessary for make-up classes.
5595	49254	Legal Analytics and Innovation	Mink	1	TW	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	J	30	This course will meet on August 31 and September 1, 7, 8, 14 and 15.
5595	48780	Personal Injury Practice	Nichols	1	W	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	J	20	This course will meet on seven consecutives Wednesdays beginning August 26 and ending October 7.
Clinics, Externshi	ps and Practic	ums								
4156S	35173	Appellate Litigation Clinic	T. Burch	3					10	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
4216S	31055	Business Law Clinic	Tracy	2					8	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Prereq. JURI 4210; coreq. JURI 4300. Credits divided between graded hours and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.
4217S	31059	Business Law Clinic Hours	Tracy	2					8	
5310S	31096	Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	2					5	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5761S	31383	CEASE Clinic	Hetherington	3 to 6	R	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	L	8	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5762S	39363	CEASE Clinic Hours	Hetherington						8	
5970S	35105	Civil Externship I	Grant	4 to 6	W	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	F	25	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Total credits divided between graded portion and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.
5971S	43180	Civil Externship I Hours	Grant						25	
5963S	35107	Civil Externship II	Grant/Heywood	3 to 5	М	5:00 PM	6:50 PM	ONL	15	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Total credits divided between graded portion and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must register for both sections.
59648	35108	Civil Externship II Hours	Grant/Heywood						15	
5628S	31085	Community Health Law Partnership	Cade	2					8	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Year long commitment. Students must complete both fall and spring semesters. Must register for both sections.
56298	43179	Community Health Law Partnership Hours	Cade	2					8	
5968S	31088	Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	4 to 6	Т	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	J	18	Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5969S	43181	Corporate Counsel Externship Lab	Morgan						18	
5170S	35096	Criminal Defense Practicum I	Taxel	3	Т	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	SB	12	Permission only. On the first Saturday of the semester, students participate in an orientation.
4500S	35094	Criminal Defense Practicum II	Taxel	4 to 6	W	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	I	12	
4501S	43177	Criminal Defense Practicum II Hours	Taxel						12	
5140S	39361	Family Justice Clinic	Scartz	4 to 6	W	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	Н	8	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5141S	43178	Family Justice Clinic Hours	Scartz						8	
4200S	47163	First Amendment Clinic	Norins	2	W	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	J	10	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
4201S	47162	First Amendment Clinic Hours	Norins	2					10	
5976S	31225	Mediation Practicum II	McNiff	3	R	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	CR	5	Prerequisite JURI 5975. Meets Practical Skills requirement.
5991E	40325	NATO Externship	Amann	6						Permission only.
5992S	40285	NATO Externship Hours	Amann	6						
5278S	39368	Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills	Milot	2	R	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	D	5	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5279S	39369	Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills Hours	Milot	2					5	
5160E	50975	Prosecution II	Redmon	3 to 6	Т	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	С	25	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections. For the first 4-6 weeks, this course will meet online or students will listen to asynchronous lectures. The class will meet in person for the remainder of the semester.
51618	46946	Prosecution II Hours	Redmon						25	
5690S	34871	Public Interest Practicum	Grant	3	Т	4:00 PM	5:50 PM	D	10	Meets Practical Skills requirement. May be used to satisfy the Capstone requirement for students who take two semesters of the course. The semesters do not need to be sequential.
5977S	39203	Veterans Legal Clinic	Scherr	4 to 6	W	5:30 PM	7:20 PM	Α	8	Permission only. Meets Practical Skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5978S	39204	Veterans Legal Clinic Hours	Scherr						8	
Atlanta Semeste		5								
5981S	39364	Altanta Civil Externship Semester in Practice	Grant	5	R	4:00 AM	5:50 PM		16	
5982S	39365	Atlanta Civil Externship SIP Placement	Grant	5						
5993S	39366	Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	5	R	4:00 PM	5:50 PM		20	

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	FALL 2021 COURSE LIST
5994S	39367	Atlanta Corporate Counsel Placement	Morgan	5						
4470	50735	Criminal Procedure II	Cook	3	М	6:00 PM	8:30 PM		60	This course will meet in person in Atlanta, but students based in Athens can request permission to participate remotely.
6501	19861	Intro to American Legal System (MSL)	Batten	3	T	5:30 PM	8:00 PM		20	
5975	50734	Mediation I	Hornsby	3	W	6:00 PM	8:30 PM		15	If seats are available after Atlanta students register, students in Athens may request permission to participate remotely.
D.C. Semester in	Practice									
5973S	39359	DC Externship	Heywood	5						
5974S	39360	DC Externship Placement	Heywood	5						
5972	39292	DC Semester in Practice	Heywood	3						
LL.M. and MSL										
6501	39794	Intro to American Legal System (MSL)	Hale	3	MR	12:30 PM	1:20 PM	Н	20	MSL students only.
7501	19859	Legal System of the U.S. (LLM)	Burnett	2	TBD				20	LLM students only.
7009	50718	Legal Writing and Research (LLM)	Nesset	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	G	20	
Undergrad Cours	es									
3627	43456	Undergraduate Course	Scherr	3	TR	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	Α	30	Mental Health Law. This course will include both undergraduates and law students.
3600	50866	Undergraduate Course	Striepe/Wolfson	3	MWF	10:20 AM	11:10 AM	E	25	Legal Aspects of Entrepreneurship
3980E	TBD	Undergraduate Course	Levin	3	MW	1:50 PM	3:05 PM	K	50	Constitutional Rights in Education: Equality, Speech and Religion. This course will meet in person on
3980L	100	Ondergraduate Course	LEVIII	3	10100	1.50 F W	3.03 FIVI	IX.	30	Mondays and online on Wednesdays.
4110	50733	Undergraduate Course	Ringhand	3	R	2:20 PM	4:10 PM	E	25	Democracy and the Constitution
4110	50732	Undergraduate Course	Ringhand	3	W	2:00 PM	3:50 PM	E	25	Democracy and the Constitution
3821	TBD	Undergraduate Course	Roseboro	3	TR	2:20 PM	3:35 PM	K	30	Race and Law
3355	50868	Undergraduate Course	Mangan	3	TR	3:55 PM	5:10 PM	Н	25	Crime Novels, Criminal Practice and Legal Writing
3360	50867	Undergraduate Course	Nesset	3	TR	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	K	25	The Death Penalty in America
3500	39789	Undergraduate Mock Trial	Lutton/Mink	2						Limited to members of the University of Georgia Undergraduate Mock Trial Team.
										Last updated April 2, 2021